
EuroHockey Indoor Club Champions Challenge I 2015 Women
20 - 22 Feb 2015
Ankara, Turkey

Appointment Sheet - 21 February 2015

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
07 21 Feb 2015 10:30 Pool A

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Howardian Ladies HC Black Cerise Black Orange

HC NSA Sofia White Navy Blue Sky Blue Royal Blue
Umpires KALTYPAN Tatyana (UKR) SOZER Seyma (TUR)

Reserve Umpire STERK Alwiene (NED)
Scoring/Timing Judges LIJS Adrienne (NED) KÖLÜK Atilla (TUR)

Technical Officer TUZCUOGULLARI Gamze (TUR)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
08 21 Feb 2015 11:40 Pool A

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Abasha White Green Green Yellow

Slagelse HC Blue Blue Red Green
Umpires MACARTHUR Abby (WAL) VAN HAM Malin (SWE)

Reserve Umpire KALTYPAN Tatyana (UKR)
Scoring/Timing Judges ÖZKAYA Murat (TUR) TUZCUOGULLARI Gamze (TUR)

Technical Officer PERRY Nicole (AUT)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
09 21 Feb 2015 12:50 Pool A

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Partille SC Red Red Red Black

Kecioren Baglum SK Royal Blue White Navy Blue Turquoise
Umpires CLIFFORD Liz (IRL) STERK Alwiene (NED)

Reserve Umpire MACARTHUR Abby (WAL)
Scoring/Timing Judges PERRY Nicole (AUT) KÖLÜK Atilla (TUR)

Technical Officer LIJS Adrienne (NED)

Tournament Director
PENNYCOOK Jo (ENG)
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EuroHockey Indoor Club Champions Challenge I 2015 Women
20 - 22 Feb 2015
Ankara, Turkey

Appointment Sheet - 21 February 2015

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 21 Feb 2015 15:30 Pool A

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Howardian Ladies HC White Cerise White Yellow

Abasha Red Red Red Yellow
Umpires SOZER Seyma (TUR) VAN HAM Malin (SWE)

Reserve Umpire CLIFFORD Liz (IRL)
Scoring/Timing Judges TUZCUOGULLARI Gamze (TUR) PERRY Nicole (AUT)

Technical Officer ÖZKAYA Murat (TUR)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 21 Feb 2015 16:40 Pool A

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
HC NSA Sofia Red Red Black Royal Blue

Partille SC White Blue Blue Light Blue
Umpires CLIFFORD Liz (IRL) KALTYPAN Tatyana (UKR)

Reserve Umpire SOZER Seyma (TUR)
Scoring/Timing Judges LIJS Adrienne (NED) KÖLÜK Atilla (TUR)

Technical Officer PERRY Nicole (AUT)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 21 Feb 2015 17:50 Pool A

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Slagelse HC White Blue Red Green

Kecioren Baglum SK Royal Blue Navy Blue Navy Blue Red
Umpires STERK Alwiene (NED) MACARTHUR Abby (WAL)

Reserve Umpire VAN HAM Malin (SWE)
Scoring/Timing Judges TUZCUOGULLARI Gamze (TUR) ÖZKAYA Murat (TUR)

Technical Officer LIJS Adrienne (NED)
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Tournament Director
PENNYCOOK Jo (ENG)
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